
Olvi Open VII      FINAALI    1. vaihe

1 2 3 4 5 6
Puhdas 

tulos
Tas/ 
sarja

Tulos 
tasoituksella Ero ed. Ero 4. sarjat

1 Juhani Korhonen PeBo 195 231 256 179 209 177 1247 17 1349 6
2 Reijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW. 154 244 224 162 242 237 1263 14 1347 2 6
3 Raimo Kumpulainen IiBo 196 180 194 165 212 243 1190 11 1256 91 6
4 Teemu Mikkonen PieBo 180 181 201 201 198 205 1166 14 1250 6 6
5 Heikki Tikkanen ICE-BOW. 218 248 203 197 198 177 1241 0 1241 9 9 6
6 Ari Jehkinen Mainarit 225 174 186 257 212 171 1225 0 1225 16 25 6
7 Aatos Salminen IiBo 158 160 177 200 191 135 1021 34 1225 0 25 6
8 Kaarlo Kekkonen PeBo 175 153 190 265 169 212 1164 10 1224 1 26 6
9 Veikko Möykkynen PeBo 159 184 180 171 200 177 1071 25 1221 3 29 6

10 Harri Korkiakoski PeBo 197 169 173 186 185 158 1068 25 1218 3 32 6
11 Joni Jauhiainen Salbow 246 173 180 179 213 112 1103 19 1217 1 33 6
12 Jukka Koponen Syklis 198 223 210 157 153 171 1112 16 1208 9 42 6
13 Mikko  Ahola Salbow 171 184 187 180 163 166 1051 25 1201 7 49 6
14 Teuvo Ahola IiBo 151 187 165 176 179 193 1051 24 1195 6 55 6
15 Helge Kolehmainen Veljmiehet 187 187 161 176 166 156 1033 25 1183 12 67 6
16 Panu Varis Salbow 215 158 159 146 205 207 1090 13 1168 15 82 6
17 Kari Sipola PeBo 157 153 149 153 189 206 1007 21 1133 35 117 6
18 Juhani Jouhki IiBo 208 175 154 203 147 142 1029 16 1125 8 125 6
19 Timo Korhonen PeBo 167 211 180 157 157 187 1059 6 1095 30 155 6
20 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 104 170 182 173 143 214 986 12 1058 37 192 6

Pudotuspelit

18.12.2016

Olvi Open VII 18.12.2016
Puhdas 
tulos

Tas/ 
sarja

Tulos 
tasoituksella

alkusarjan 3. Raimo Kumpulainen IiBo 237 11 248
alkusarjan 4. Teemu Mikkonen PieBo 196 14 210

Puhdas 
tulos

Tas/ 
sarja

Tulos 
tasoituksella

ed. voittaja Raimo Kumpulainen IiBo 186 11 197
alkusarjan 2. Reijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW. 182 14 196

Puhdas 
tulos

Tas/ 
sarja

Tulos 
tasoituksella

ed. voittaja Raimo Kumpulainen IiBo 160 11 171
alkusarjan 1. Juhani Korhonen PeBo 203 17 220

LOPPUTULOKSET

Kilpailija Seura
Puhdas 

tulos         
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Sarjat Ka

1 Juhani Korhonen PeBo 1450 1569 17 7 207,1
2 Raimo Kumpulainen IiBo 1773 1872 11 9 197,0
3 Reijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW. 1445 1543 14 7 206,4
4 Teemu Mikkonen PieBo 1362 1460 14 7 194,6
5 Heikki Tikkanen ICE-BOW. 1241 1241 0 6 206,8
6 Ari Jehkinen Mainarit 1225 1225 0 6 204,2
7 Aatos Salminen IiBo 1021 1225 34 6 170,2
8 Kaarlo Kekkonen PeBo 1164 1224 10 6 194,0
9 Veikko Möykkynen PeBo 1071 1221 25 6 178,5
10 Harri Korkiakoski PeBo 1068 1218 25 6 178,0
11 Joni Jauhiainen Salbow 1103 1217 19 6 183,8
12 Jukka Koponen Syklis 1112 1208 16 6 185,3
13 Mikko  Ahola Salbow 1051 1201 25 6 175,2
14 Teuvo Ahola IiBo 1051 1195 24 6 175,2
15 Helge Kolehmainen Veljmiehet 1033 1183 25 6 172,2
16 Panu Varis Salbow 1090 1168 13 6 181,7
17 Kari Sipola PeBo 1007 1133 21 6 167,8
18 Juhani Jouhki IiBo 1029 1125 16 6 171,5
19 Timo Korhonen PeBo 1059 1095 6 6 176,5
20 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 986 1058 12 6 164,3


